RENDICONTO FINANZIARIO MENTORING AL 31.12.2014

ENTRATE
0
1 QUOTE SOCI
4 COMPETENZE BANCA
5 CONTRIBUTI
6 OGGETTISTICA
8 INIZIATIVE

TOTALE ENTRATE

DISPONIBILITA' AL 01/01/2014
CASSA

BANCA
TOTALE GENERALE
USCITE
1 CANCELLERIA
2 POSTALI
4 TELEFONO
5 SPESE PER LA SEDE
6 SPESE SOCIETARIE
7 COMPETENZE BANCA
8 INIZIATIVE
10 OGGETTISTICA
11 SPESE
16 USCITE VARIE
17 UTENZE
TOTALE USCITE

DISPONIBILITA' AL 31/12/2014
CASSA
BANCA

TOTALE GENERALE
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1.500,00
1.260,00

2.760,00

122,44
6.002,90

8.885,34

2.083,24

79,06
6.723,04

8.885,34

6.125,34

6.802,10



